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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Moneymakers

Purple Knights

Holdin it Down
Trueblood

Bigg Dawg

Dem Franchise Boyz

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Moneymakers

Team Gurley

Holdin it Down

The Savages

Bigg Dawg
Headhunters

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Moneymakers

Team Gurley

Holdin it Down

The Savages

Bigg Dawg
Headhunters

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Moneymakers

Team Gurley

Purple Knights

The Pack

Trueblood

Da Boys

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Moneymakers

Team Gurley

Purple Knights

The Pack

Holdin it Down

Da Boys

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Moneymakers

Team Gurley

Purple Knights

The Pack

Holdin it Down
Trueblood

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Moneymakers

Team Gurley

Purple Knights

The Pack

Trueblood

Da Boys

140
166
172
244
102
181

166
172
178
104
141
128

154
142
154
142

65
193

130
149
128
137
160
130

188
149
151
153
109
127

118
156
143
137
112

92

168
117
174
128
144
151

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Team Gurley
The Pack

The Savages
Da Boys
Headhunters
The Nightmares

Purple Knights

The Pack

Trueblood

Da Boys

Dem Franchise Boyz
The Nightmares

The Pack

Purple Knights

Da Boys

Trueblood

The Nightmares
Dem Franchise Boyz

Holdin it Down

The Savages

Dem Franchise Boyz
The Nightmares
Bigg Dawg
Headhunters

The Savages
Trueblood

Bigg Dawg
Headhunters

Dem Franchise Boyz
The Nightmares

The Nightmares
Dem Franchise Boyz
Da Boys

The Savages

Bigg Dawg
Headhunters

Dem Franchise Boyz
Headhunters

The Savages

Holdin it Down

The Nightmares
Bigg Dawg
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133
154
142
169
101
134

144
132
142
112
129
121

119
162
151
153
142
161

139
156
131
154
103
103

147
164
168
147
137
208

131
183
120
120

95
199

139
125
166
114

84
166
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Moneymakers

Team Gurley

Purple Knights

The Pack

Holdin it Down

The Savages

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Moneymakers

Team Gurley

Purple Knights

The Pack

Holdin it Down

The Savages

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Moneymakers

Team Gurley

Purple Knights

The Pack

The Savages

Da Boys

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Moneymakers

Team Gurley

Purple Knights

The Pack

The Savages

Trueblood

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Moneymakers

Purple Knights

Holdin it Down
Trueblood

Bigg Dawg

Dem Franchise Boyz

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Bigg Dawg

Headhunters
Moneymakers

Team Gurley

Holdin it Down

The Savages

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Moneymakers

Team Gurley

Holdin it Down

The Savages

Bigg Dawg

Headhunters

166
124
185
133
130
147

153
158
153

89
103
119

179
150
168
106
128
105

148
151
170

56
109
150

133
141
167
130
114
170

121
105
155
109
149
137

133
187
150
151

92
130

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Trueblood

Da Boys

The Nightmares
Bigg Dawg
Headhunters

Dem Franchise Boyz

Da Boys

Bigg Dawg
Trueblood

Dem Franchise Boyz
The Nightmares
Headhunters

Headhunters

The Nightmares
Holdin it Down
Trueblood

Bigg Dawg

Dem Franchise Boyz

Bigg Dawg

Holdin it Down
Headhunters

Da Boys

The Nightmares
Dem Franchise Boyz

Team Gurley
The Pack

The Savages
Da Boys
Headhunters
The Nightmares

Dem Franchise Boyz
The Nightmares
Purple Knights

The Pack

Trueblood

Da Boys

The Pack

Purple Knights

Da Boys

Trueblood

The Nightmares
Dem Franchise Boyz
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188
115
179
152
131
120

144
104
221
169
145
137

186
139
181
166

94
126

126
153
140
173

95
159

168
97
107
92
108
150

128
177
157
113
129
138

127
171
115
155
159
145
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

The Nightmares 156 Vs Trueblood 119
Moneymakers 201 Vs Purple Knights 202
Bigg Dawg 95
Da Boys 139
Dem Franchise Boyz 195
Headhunters 191
Holdin it Down 99
Team Gurley 159
The Pack 94
The Savages 139

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

The Nightmares 164 VS Holdin it Down 165
Moneymakers 153 Vs Dem Franchise Boyz 169
Bigg Dawg 110
Da Boys 110
Headhunters 199
Purple Knights 162
Team Gurley 137
The Pack 108
The Savages 124
Trueblood 95

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Holdin it Down 138 VS Dem Franchise Boyz 158
Bigg Dawg 118
Da Boys 151
Headhunters 108
Moneymakers 177
Purple Knights 168
Team Gurley 95
The Nightmares 150
The Pack 95
The Savages 105
Trueblood 94
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